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Back to Lovejoy MS XC Meet Main

Lovejoy Middle School XC Meet
September 22, 25
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Overall Finish List - Boys
8th Grade Boys

Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

1 1 1272 Preston Kennedy Willow Springs MS 10:53.6 5:27/M 8
2 2 1171 Aiden Juarez Lorene Rogers MS 11:39.3 5:50/M 8
3 3 1172 Austin Juarez Lorene Rogers MS 11:44.6 5:52/M 8
4 4 1185 Colton Rogan Lorene Rogers MS 11:47.4 5:54/M 8
5 5 1267 Tom Goeders Willow Springs MS 11:47.6 5:54/M 8
6 6 1175 Dreyson Linford Lorene Rogers MS 11:47.7 5:54/M 8
7 7 1074 Ryan Kissel Dowell MS 11:48.7 5:54/M 8
8 8 1189 Liam Schrieber Lorene Rogers MS 11:50.9 5:55/M 8
9 9 1053 Jackson Riley Curtis MS 12:02.6 6:01/M 8

10 10 1120 Pieter Ysel East Cardinal Middle School 12:02.7 6:01/M 8
11 11 1083 George Prate Dowell MS 12:06.7 6:03/M 8
12 12 1199 Colton Wilcox Lorene Rogers MS 12:11.6 6:06/M 8
13 13 1283 Bryan Schmidt Willow Springs MS 12:24.8 6:12/M 8
14 14 1048 Zion Medrano Curtis MS 12:30.7 6:15/M 8
15 15 1077 Caleb Meldrum Dowell MS 12:34.8 6:17/M 8
16 16 1282 Carson Reyes Willow Springs MS 12:37.6 6:19/M 8
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17 17 1119 Aidan Ysel East Cardinal Middle School 12:37.8 6:19/M 8
18 18 1190 Riley Shannon Lorene Rogers MS 12:40.1 6:20/M 8
19 19 1058 Rocco Armellino Dowell MS 12:41.2 6:21/M 8
20 20 1098 Mamadou Dao East Cardinal Middle School 12:42.5 6:21/M 8
21 21 1103 Dorian Gustavenson East Cardinal Middle School 12:42.7 6:21/M 8
22 (> 7) 1169 Connor Johnson Lorene Rogers MS 12:55.4 6:28/M 8
23 (> 7) 1191 Caleb Stockemer Lorene Rogers MS 12:57.4 6:29/M 8
24 (> 7) 1173 Vishwak Kommalapati Lorene Rogers MS 12:58.5 6:29/M 8
25 22 1279 John O'Brien Willow Springs MS 13:00.2 6:30/M 8
26 23 1135 Graydon Harsch Faubion MS 13:02.4 6:31/M 8
27 (> 7) 1170 Jansen Jones Lorene Rogers MS 13:09.1 6:35/M 8
28 (> 7) 1177 Landon Mathwig Lorene Rogers MS 13:15.0 6:38/M 8
29 24 1201 Aiden Arhagba Moseley Middle School 13:17.9 6:39/M 8
30 25 1155 Matheus Solheiro Marinho Faubion MS 13:18.5 6:39/M 8
31 (> 7) 1166 Oliver Hart Lorene Rogers MS 13:18.9 6:39/M 8
32 (> 7) 1183 Cody Peterson Lorene Rogers MS 13:21.5 6:41/M 8
33 26 1241 Samuel Kim Prosper Rushing MS 13:24.2 6:42/M 8
34 27 1227 Dharshan Bhakyaraj Prosper Rushing MS 13:25.5 6:43/M 8
35 28 1062 Viktor Chuprov Dowell MS 13:26.1 6:43/M 8
36 29 1059 Trenton Bartholomew Dowell MS 13:27.9 6:44/M 8
37 (> 7) 1200 Adam Wilson Lorene Rogers MS 13:36.9 6:48/M 8
38 30 1107 Micah Maynard East Cardinal Middle School 13:39.1 6:50/M 8
39 (> 7) 1187 Braxton Sanchez Lorene Rogers MS 13:40.4 6:50/M 8
40 (> 7) 1168 Jack Jilek Lorene Rogers MS 13:41.7 6:51/M 8
41 31 1112 Brayden Ramos East Cardinal Middle School 13:48.2 6:54/M 8
42 32 1092 Cooper Webb Dowell MS 13:52.4 6:56/M 8
43 33 1255 Amiel Shalev Prosper Rushing MS 13:54.3 6:57/M 8
44 34 1233 Brody Greer Prosper Rushing MS 14:03.9 7:02/M 8
45 35 1118 Hayden Wells East Cardinal Middle School 14:04.3 7:02/M 8
46 36 1214 Aditya Mada Moseley Middle School 14:16.1 7:08/M 8
47 37 1131 Carson Good Faubion MS 14:17.9 7:09/M 8
48 (> 7) 1056 Luke Aguilar Dowell MS 14:18.4 7:09/M 8
49 38 1221 Ayaan Sherla Moseley Middle School 14:22.7 7:11/M 8
50 (> 7) 1193 Noah Thomas Lorene Rogers MS 14:24.8 7:12/M 8
51 39 1274 Weston Lange Willow Springs MS 14:27.9 7:14/M 8
52 (> 7) 1097 Brycen Bouse East Cardinal Middle School 14:28.2 7:14/M 8
53 (> 7) 1085 Arjun Rohal Dowell MS 14:35.0 7:18/M 8
54 40 1231 Cian Dowdy Prosper Rushing MS 14:37.7 7:19/M 8
55 41 1123 Joaquin Christman Faubion MS 14:39.5 7:20/M 8
56 42 1226 Carson Baxter Prosper Rushing MS 14:40.8 7:20/M 8
57 43 1240 James Keener Prosper Rushing MS 14:44.1 7:22/M 8
58 (> 7) 1167 Jacob Januta Lorene Rogers MS 14:48.5 7:24/M 8
59 44 1278 Emilio Mijarez Willow Springs MS 14:51.7 7:26/M 8
60 45 1223 Nikhil Tamarisakandala Moseley Middle School 14:53.1 7:27/M 7
61 46 1206 Beauden Czyz Moseley Middle School 15:02.2 7:31/M 8
62 (> 7) 1100 Dylan Duguid East Cardinal Middle School 15:15.2 7:38/M 8
63 47 1210 Alaparthi Himadhar Moseley Middle School 15:15.7 7:38/M 8
64 (> 7) 1080 Ian Ochoa Dowell MS 15:16.3 7:38/M 8

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight



65 48 1153 Gavin Seymour Faubion MS 15:24.0 7:42/M 8
66 (> 7) 1073 James Jordan Dowell MS 15:26.2 7:43/M 8
67 49 1130 Gabriel Gaskey Faubion MS 15:27.5 7:44/M 8
68 (> 7) 1188 Ethan Sanchez Lorene Rogers MS 15:31.3 7:46/M 8
69 50 1141 Enzo Malaj Faubion MS 15:35.4 7:48/M 8
70 (> 7) 1061 Cole Cardenas Dowell MS 15:36.2 7:48/M 8
71 (> 7) 1268 Brant Griffin Willow Springs MS 15:37.4 7:49/M 8
72 (> 7) 1150 Christopher Phillips Faubion MS 15:42.5 7:51/M 8
73 (> 7) 1133 Camron Hall Faubion MS 15:55.4 7:58/M 8
74 (> 7) 1068 Reggie Fournier Dowell MS 15:59.7 8:00/M 8
75 51 1220 Jameson Shannon Moseley Middle School 16:01.7 8:01/M 8
76 (> 7) 1205 Marco Cienega Moseley Middle School 16:10.9 8:05/M 8
77 (> 7) 1219 Anish Pothineni Moseley Middle School 16:11.2 8:06/M 8
78 (> 7) 1202 Pradyumna Bondugula Moseley Middle School 16:11.9 8:06/M 8
79 (> 7) 1208 Pratyaksh Garg Moseley Middle School 16:20.9 8:10/M 8
80 (> 7) 1157 Jaysean Steele Faubion MS 16:25.7 8:13/M 8
81 52 1044 Hayden Church Curtis MS 16:31.1 8:16/M 8
82 (> 7) 1228 Tanner Bragg Prosper Rushing MS 16:38.6 8:19/M 8
83 (> 7) 1122 Dejuan Burruss Faubion MS 16:46.4 8:23/M 8
84 (> 7) 1204 Sripraharsha Cheeti Moseley Middle School 16:53.1 8:27/M 8
85 (> 7) 1273 Wesley Lafavers Willow Springs MS 16:56.8 8:28/M 8
86 53 1052 Jett O'Neil Curtis MS 16:57.7 8:29/M 8
87 (> 7) 1248 Jensen Milogradov Prosper Rushing MS 17:04.0 8:32/M 8
88 (> 7) 1253 Garrett Rediger Prosper Rushing MS 17:04.5 8:32/M 8
89 (> 7) 1139 Vahe Kaltakjian Faubion MS 17:07.0 8:34/M 8
90 (> 7) 1148 Harrison Patterson Faubion MS 17:08.4 8:34/M 8
91 (> 7) 1225 Jackson Barnett Prosper Rushing MS 17:09.8 8:35/M 8
92 (> 7) 1235 Gage Gussis Prosper Rushing MS 17:12.6 8:36/M 8
93 (> 7) 1281 Jeffrey Peterson Willow Springs MS 17:15.0 8:38/M 8
94 (> 7) 1269 Keon Huang Willow Springs MS 17:29.7 8:45/M 8
95 (> 7) 1264 Owen Beckman Willow Springs MS 17:35.9 8:48/M 8
96 (> 7) 1250 Rayan Ramenzani Moghaddam Prosper Rushing MS 17:37.7 8:49/M 8
97 (> 7) 1151 Victor Pyatich Faubion MS 17:49.2 8:55/M 8
98 (> 7) 1114 Mason Tullier East Cardinal Middle School 17:51.3 8:56/M 8
99 (> 7) 1277 Benjamin Mayces Willow Springs MS 18:11.7 9:06/M 8

100 (> 7) 1275 Lucas Luna Willow Springs MS 18:11.8 9:06/M 8
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

101 (> 7) 1094 Mark Yemlin Dowell MS 18:22.4 9:11/M 8
102 (> 7) 1108 Cohen McDonald East Cardinal Middle School 18:59.9 9:30/M 8
103 (> 7) 1249 Adithya Ram Ramamoorthy Prosper Rushing MS 19:30.3 9:45/M 8
104 (> 7) 1234 Raj Dhruvan Kis Gudikandula Prosper Rushing MS 19:37.4 9:49/M 8
105 (> 7) 1072 Issac Jang Dowell MS 19:44.3 9:52/M 8
106 (> 7) 1064 Justus Cormier Dowell MS 19:56.0 9:58/M 8
107 (> 7) 1129 Jeitix Fiore Faubion MS 19:59.9 10:00/M 8
108 54 1046 Jack Ertel Curtis MS 20:00.2 10:00/M 8
109 (> 7) 1125 Ian Dewey Faubion MS 20:23.8 10:12/M 8
110 (> 7) 1258 Luke Tyler Prosper Rushing MS 20:34.7 10:17/M 8
111 (> 7) 1244 Daanish Malik Prosper Rushing MS 20:45.0 10:23/M 8
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112 (> 7) 1134 James Harris Faubion MS 21:43.6 10:52/M 8
113 (> 7) 1259 Rayansh Vaswani Prosper Rushing MS 22:54.7 11:27/M 8
114 (> 7) 1132 Joshua Gurrola Faubion MS 24:46.8 12:23/M 8
115 (> 7) 1147 Jayden Nunez Faubion MS 25:00.9 12:30/M 8



Top
Final Team Results - Boys

8th Grade Boys
Team - Lorene Rogers MS Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 23 Team Score (times): 58:50.1 Ave Time:11:46.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1171 Aiden Juarez 8 2 2 11:39.3 11:39.3 0:45.7
2 1172 Austin Juarez 8 3 5 11:44.6 23:23.9 0:51.0
3 1185 Colton Rogan 8 4 9 11:47.4 35:11.4 0:53.8
4 1175 Dreyson Linford 8 6 15 11:47.7 46:59.1 0:54.1
5 1189 Liam Schrieber 8 8 23 11:50.9 58:50.1 0:57.3
6 1199 Colton Wilcox 8 (12)   12:11.6 1:11:01.7 1:17.9
7 1190 Riley Shannon 8 (18)   12:40.1 1:23:41.8 1:46.5
8 1169 Connor Johnson 8 More Than 7   12:55.4 1:36:37.3 2:01.8
9 1191 Caleb Stockemer 8 More Than 7   12:57.4 1:49:34.7 2:03.8

10 1173 Vishwak Kommalapati 8 More Than 7   12:58.5 2:02:33.3 2:04.9
11 1170 Jansen Jones 8 More Than 7   13:09.1 2:15:42.4 2:15.5
12 1177 Landon Mathwig 8 More Than 7   13:15.0 2:28:57.5 2:21.4
13 1166 Oliver Hart 8 More Than 7   13:18.9 2:42:16.4 2:25.2
14 1183 Cody Peterson 8 More Than 7   13:21.5 2:55:38.0 2:27.9
15 1200 Adam Wilson 8 More Than 7   13:36.9 3:09:14.9 2:43.3
16 1187 Braxton Sanchez 8 More Than 7   13:40.4 3:22:55.3 2:46.7
17 1168 Jack Jilek 8 More Than 7   13:41.7 3:36:37.1 2:48.1
18 1193 Noah Thomas 8 More Than 7   14:24.8 3:51:01.9 3:31.1
19 1167 Jacob Januta 8 More Than 7   14:48.5 4:05:50.5 3:54.9
20 1188 Ethan Sanchez 8 More Than 7   15:31.3 4:21:21.8 4:37.7

Team - Willow Springs MS Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 57 Team Score (times): 1:00:43.9 Ave Time:12:08.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1272 Preston Kennedy 8 1 1 10:53.6 10:53.6 0:00.0
2 1267 Tom Goeders 8 5 6 11:47.6 22:41.2 0:54.0
3 1283 Bryan Schmidt 8 13 19 12:24.8 35:06.0 1:31.2
4 1282 Carson Reyes 8 16 35 12:37.6 47:43.6 1:43.9
5 1279 John O'Brien 8 22 57 13:00.2 1:00:43.9 2:06.6
6 1274 Weston Lange 8 (39)   14:27.9 1:15:11.9 3:34.3
7 1278 Emilio Mijarez 8 (44)   14:51.7 1:30:03.6 3:58.1
8 1268 Brant Griffin 8 More Than 7   15:37.4 1:45:41.0 4:43.7
9 1273 Wesley Lafavers 8 More Than 7   16:56.8 2:02:37.8 6:03.1

10 1281 Jeffrey Peterson 8 More Than 7   17:15.0 2:19:52.9 6:21.4
11 1269 Keon Huang 8 More Than 7   17:29.7 2:37:22.6 6:36.0
12 1264 Owen Beckman 8 More Than 7   17:35.9 2:54:58.6 6:42.3
13 1277 Benjamin Mayces 8 More Than 7   18:11.7 3:13:10.3 7:18.1
14 1275 Lucas Luna 8 More Than 7   18:11.8 3:31:22.2 7:18.2

Team - Dowell MS Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 80 Team Score (times): 1:02:37.6 Ave Time:12:31.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1074 Ryan Kissel 8 7 7 11:48.7 11:48.7 0:55.1
2 1083 George Prate 8 11 18 12:06.7 23:55.4 1:13.1
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3 1077 Caleb Meldrum 8 15 33 12:34.8 36:30.2 1:41.2
4 1058 Rocco Armellino 8 19 52 12:41.2 49:11.5 1:47.6
5 1062 Viktor Chuprov 8 28 80 13:26.1 1:02:37.6 2:32.5
6 1059 Trenton Bartholomew 8 (29)   13:27.9 1:16:05.5 2:34.3
7 1092 Cooper Webb 8 (32)   13:52.4 1:29:58.0 2:58.7
8 1056 Luke Aguilar 8 More Than 7   14:18.4 1:44:16.4 3:24.8
9 1085 Arjun Rohal 8 More Than 7   14:35.0 1:58:51.4 3:41.3

10 1080 Ian Ochoa 8 More Than 7   15:16.3 2:14:07.7 4:22.7
11 1073 James Jordan 8 More Than 7   15:26.2 2:29:34.0 4:32.6
12 1061 Cole Cardenas 8 More Than 7   15:36.2 2:45:10.2 4:42.5
13 1068 Reggie Fournier 8 More Than 7   15:59.7 3:01:10.0 5:06.1
14 1094 Mark Yemlin 8 More Than 7   18:22.4 3:19:32.4 7:28.8
15 1072 Issac Jang 8 More Than 7   19:44.3 3:39:16.7 8:50.7
16 1064 Justus Cormier 8 More Than 7   19:56.0 3:59:12.8 9:02.4

Team - East Cardinal Middle School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 98 Team Score (times): 1:03:45.1 Ave Time:12:45.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1120 Pieter Ysel 8 10 10 12:02.7 12:02.7 1:09.1
2 1119 Aidan Ysel 8 17 27 12:37.8 24:40.6 1:44.2
3 1098 Mamadou Dao 8 20 47 12:42.5 37:23.2 1:48.9
4 1103 Dorian Gustavenson 8 21 68 12:42.7 50:05.9 1:49.1
5 1107 Micah Maynard 8 30 98 13:39.1 1:03:45.1 2:45.5
6 1112 Brayden Ramos 8 (31)   13:48.2 1:17:33.3 2:54.6
7 1118 Hayden Wells 8 (35)   14:04.3 1:31:37.7 3:10.7
8 1097 Brycen Bouse 8 More Than 7   14:28.2 1:46:06.0 3:34.6
9 1100 Dylan Duguid 8 More Than 7   15:15.2 2:01:21.2 4:21.6

10 1114 Mason Tullier 8 More Than 7   17:51.3 2:19:12.5 6:57.7
11 1108 Cohen McDonald 8 More Than 7   18:59.9 2:38:12.5 8:06.3

Team - Prosper Rushing MS Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 160 Team Score (times): 1:09:25.9 Ave Time:13:53.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1241 Samuel Kim 8 26 26 13:24.2 13:24.2 2:30.6
2 1227 Dharshan Bhakyaraj 8 27 53 13:25.5 26:49.8 2:31.9
3 1255 Amiel Shalev 8 33 86 13:54.3 40:44.2 3:00.7
4 1233 Brody Greer 8 34 120 14:03.9 54:48.1 3:10.2
5 1231 Cian Dowdy 8 40 160 14:37.7 1:09:25.9 3:44.1
6 1226 Carson Baxter 8 (42)   14:40.8 1:24:06.7 3:47.2
7 1240 James Keener 8 (43)   14:44.1 1:38:50.9 3:50.5
8 1228 Tanner Bragg 8 More Than 7   16:38.6 1:55:29.5 5:45.0
9 1248 Jensen Milogradov 8 More Than 7   17:04.0 2:12:33.5 6:10.4

10 1253 Garrett Rediger 8 More Than 7   17:04.5 2:29:38.1 6:10.9
11 1225 Jackson Barnett 8 More Than 7   17:09.8 2:46:48.0 6:16.2
12 1235 Gage Gussis 8 More Than 7   17:12.6 3:04:00.6 6:18.9
13 1250 Rayan Ramenzani Moghaddam 8 More Than 7   17:37.7 3:21:38.3 6:44.0
14 1249 Adithya Ram Ramamoorthy 8 More Than 7   19:30.3 3:41:08.6 8:36.7
15 1234 Raj Dhruvan Kis Gudikandula 8 More Than 7   19:37.4 4:00:46.0 8:43.7
16 1258 Luke Tyler 8 More Than 7   20:34.7 4:21:20.8 9:41.1
17 1244 Daanish Malik 8 More Than 7   20:45.0 4:42:05.8 9:51.4



18 1259 Rayansh Vaswani 8 More Than 7   22:54.7 5:05:00.6 12:01.1
Team - Faubion MS Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 174 Team Score (times): 1:10:42.5 Ave Time:14:08.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1135 Graydon Harsch 8 23 23 13:02.4 13:02.4 2:08.7
2 1155 Matheus Solheiro Marinho 8 25 48 13:18.5 26:20.9 2:24.9
3 1131 Carson Good 8 37 85 14:17.9 40:38.8 3:24.3
4 1123 Joaquin Christman 8 41 126 14:39.5 55:18.4 3:45.9
5 1153 Gavin Seymour 8 48 174 15:24.0 1:10:42.5 4:30.4
6 1130 Gabriel Gaskey 8 (49)   15:27.5 1:26:10.0 4:33.9
7 1141 Enzo Malaj 8 (50)   15:35.4 1:41:45.4 4:41.7
8 1150 Christopher Phillips 8 More Than 7   15:42.5 1:57:28.0 4:48.9
9 1133 Camron Hall 8 More Than 7   15:55.4 2:13:23.4 5:01.8

10 1157 Jaysean Steele 8 More Than 7   16:25.7 2:29:49.2 5:32.1
11 1122 Dejuan Burruss 8 More Than 7   16:46.4 2:46:35.6 5:52.8
12 1139 Vahe Kaltakjian 8 More Than 7   17:07.0 3:03:42.6 6:13.4
13 1148 Harrison Patterson 8 More Than 7   17:08.4 3:20:51.1 6:14.7
14 1151 Victor Pyatich 8 More Than 7   17:49.2 3:38:40.3 6:55.5
15 1129 Jeitix Fiore 8 More Than 7   19:59.9 3:58:40.2 9:06.3
16 1125 Ian Dewey 8 More Than 7   20:23.8 4:19:04.1 9:30.2
17 1134 James Harris 8 More Than 7   21:43.6 4:40:47.7 10:50.0
18 1132 Joshua Gurrola 8 More Than 7   24:46.8 5:05:34.5 13:53.1
19 1147 Jayden Nunez 8 More Than 7   25:00.9 5:30:35.5 14:07.3

Team - Curtis MS Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 182 Team Score (times): 1:18:02.6 Ave Time:15:36.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1053 Jackson Riley 8 9 9 12:02.6 12:02.6 1:09.0
2 1048 Zion Medrano 8 14 23 12:30.7 24:33.3 1:37.0
3 1044 Hayden Church 8 52 75 16:31.1 41:04.5 5:37.5
4 1052 Jett O'Neil 8 53 128 16:57.7 58:02.3 6:04.1
5 1046 Jack Ertel 8 54 182 20:00.2 1:18:02.6 9:06.6

Team - Moseley Middle School Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 189 Team Score (times): 1:11:52.2 Ave Time:14:22.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1201 Aiden Arhagba 8 24 24 13:17.9 13:17.9 2:24.3
2 1214 Aditya Mada 8 36 60 14:16.1 27:34.1 3:22.5
3 1221 Ayaan Sherla 8 38 98 14:22.7 41:56.9 3:29.1
4 1223 Nikhil Tamarisakandala 7 45 143 14:53.1 56:50.0 3:59.5
5 1206 Beauden Czyz 8 46 189 15:02.2 1:11:52.2 4:08.6
6 1210 Alaparthi Himadhar 8 (47)   15:15.7 1:27:08.0 4:22.1
7 1220 Jameson Shannon 8 (51)   16:01.7 1:43:09.7 5:08.1
8 1205 Marco Cienega 8 More Than 7   16:10.9 1:59:20.7 5:17.3
9 1219 Anish Pothineni 8 More Than 7   16:11.2 2:15:31.9 5:17.6

10 1202 Pradyumna Bondugula 8 More Than 7   16:11.9 2:31:43.9 5:18.3
11 1208 Pratyaksh Garg 8 More Than 7   16:20.9 2:48:04.8 5:27.2
12 1204 Sripraharsha Cheeti 8 More Than 7   16:53.1 3:04:57.9 5:59.5
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